242
All products listed in this publication are branded and distributed with RAWLPLUG® or RAWL® trademarks.
M
ec
ha
ni
ca
l A
nc
ho
rs
Mechanical Anchors | R-HPTIIZF
Product information
Size Product Code
Anchor Fixture
Diameter Length Max. thickness Hole diameter
d L tfix, r tfix, s df
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
M8
R-HPTIIZF-08065/15 8 65 15 - 9
R-HPTIIZF-08080/15 8 80 30 15 9
R-HPTIIZF-08085/20 8 85 35 20 9
R-HPTIIZF-08100/35 8 100 50 35 9
R-HPTIIZF-08115/50* 8 115 65 50 9
M10
R-HPTIIZF-10065/5 10 65 5 - 11
R-HPTIIZF-10080/20 10 80 20 - 11
R-HPTIIZF-10095/15 10 95 35 15 11
R-HPTIIZF-10115/35 10 115 55 35 11
R-HPTIIZF-10130/50 10 130 70 50 11
M12
R-HPTIIZF-12080/5 12 80 5 - 13
R-HPTIIZF-12100/5 12 100 25 5 13
R-HPTIIZF-12120/25 12 120 45 25 13
R-HPTIIZF-12135/40 12 135 60 40 13
R-HPTIIZF-12150/55 12 150 75 55 13
M16
R-HPTIIZF-16100/5 16 100 5 - 18
R-HPTIIZF-16105/10 16 105 10 - 18
R-HPTIIZF-16140/20 16 140 40 20 18
R-HPTIIZF-16160/40 16 160 60 40 18
R-HPTIIZF-16180/60 16 180 80 60 18
M20
R-HPTIIZF-20125/5 20 125 5 - 22
R-HPTIIZF-20160/20 20 160 40 20 22
* AT-ITB Polish Technical Approval AT-15-9327/2014
R-HPTIIZF Zinc Flake Throughbolt
Product information
1. Drill a hole of required diameter and depth